
       WASCC Racing Championship Round 2 ft 100K Plate
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                    Formula Ford - Race 2
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Scheduled Start 13:15                                Start Sun Apr 14   13:27
                                                     Elapsed Time        7:50_____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL Laps     Race.Time Fastest...Lap
1    65  Raine & Horne Commercial       Joshua Matthews          Van Diemen Stealth   1600  G     3     7:50.2484   3 1:19.0458*
2    88  Access Windows & Doors         Tomas Chapman            Van Diemen RF01      1600  G     3     7:51.5467   3 1:19.9886 
3    57  Okey Dokey                     Brock Brewer             Van Diemen RF93      1600  G     3     7:53.2192   3 1:20.7798 
4    81  Van Leeuwen Motorsport         Simon Matthews           Royale RP29          1600  S     3     7:54.4615   3 1:21.4984 
5    54                                 David Bowden             Van Diemen RF04      1600  G     3     7:55.6958   3 1:21.3954 
6    66  Speedcafe                      Andrew Van Leeuwen       Van Diemen RF94      1600  G     3     7:56.5371   3 1:21.5594 
7    11                                 Marc Redman              Stealth S3           1600  G     3     7:57.3560   3 1:22.2735 
8     5  Metro Glass                    Mark Cirillo             Van Diemen RF01Z     1600  G     3     7:58.5173   3 1:23.1545 
9    29  West Australian Racing Museum  Glenn Swarbrick          Macon MR9-82FF       1600  S     3     7:59.2412   3 1:24.3927 
DNF  17                                 Todd Vince               Van Diemen           1600  G     2     6:32.1436   2 1:53.1531 
DNF   8  Henderson Motorsport           Xavier Henderson         Van Diemen Stealth   1600  G     2     6:32.3631   2 1:52.3241 
DNF  50                                 David Watkins            Royale RP31M         1600  S   
DNF   6  IPG Advisors                   Garret Piper             Van Diemen RF92      1600  G   

2 Safety Car Periods With A Total Of 2 Laps
Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 110kph, Race Av.Speed Is 56kph
Current Race Lap Record Is 0:59.7669 Set On 13/06/2004 By James Small (VIC) In A Van Diemen RF04
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Sun Apr 14 13:51:19 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                                         MORE INFO: wascc.com.au



       WASCC Racing Championship Round 2 ft 100K Plate
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                    Formula Ford - Race 2

                     INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES
Event R22       15 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 13:15                                Start Sun Apr 14   13:27
                                                     Elapsed Time        7:50_____________________________________________________________________________

                                    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9        10 
  5 Mark Cirillo            4:49.3535 1:46.0093 1:23.1545                                                 _________                                                                       
  8 Xavier Henderson        4:40.0390 1:52.3241                                       _________                                                                                 
 11 Marc Redman             4:48.3046 1:46.7779 1:22.2735                                                 _________                                                                       
 17 Todd Vince              4:38.9905 1:53.1531                                       _________                                                                                 
 29 Glenn Swarbrick         4:46.6809 1:48.1676 1:24.3927                                                 _________                                                                       
 54 David Bowden            4:45.5890 1:48.7114 1:21.3954                                                 _________                                                                       
 57 Brock Brewer            4:41.1304 1:51.3090 1:20.7798                                                 _________                                                                       
 65 Joshua Matthews         4:35.2138 1:55.9888 1:19.0458                                                 _________                                                                       
 66 Andrew Van Leeuwen      4:47.5984 1:47.3793 1:21.5594                                                 _________                                                                       
 81 Simon Matthews          4:44.1956 1:48.7675 1:21.4984                                                 _________                                                                       
 88 Tomas Chapman           4:38.1174 1:53.4407 1:19.9886                                                 _________                                                                       

underline=fastest lap time
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